Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

2015 AZORES FORMULA WINDSURFING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Praia da Vitoéria - Terceira - Azores

Sailed: 4, Discards:

Name SailNo
GONZALO COSTA HOEVEL ARG-3
JANIS PREISS LAT-23
STEPHEN ALLEN AUS-0
SEBASTIAN KORNUM DEN-24
SEBASTIAN KOERDEL GER-220
ROSS WILLIAMS GBR-83
MICHAL POLANOWSKI POL-16
CASPER BOUMAN NED-52
ARNON DAGAN ISR-1
MACIEK RUTKOWSKI POL-23
MATEUS ISAAC BRA-767
VINCENT LANGER GER-1
NICOLAS WAREMBOURG FRA-531
JOHN KAJU EST-24
ALEXANDRE COUSIN FRA-752
HUBERT MOKRZYCKI POL-25

FERNANDO MARTINEZ DEL CERRO DELGADO ESP-71

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Division

SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER

Overall

Club

PERU BEACH
TOBS/RIDZENE

SKIW

WWRa

GRUPA EKOPARK.PL

MACBI HAIFA

ABWS
SKBUE

SAAREMAA SURFIKLUBI

YCCARNAC

GOODNIGHTWARSAW.COM

1.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
(9.0)
7.0
13.0
2.0
(14.0)
(18.0)
10.0
(15.0)
8.0
11.0
21.0
17.0

1, To count: 3, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1 R2

1.0
2.0
(12.0)
3.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
17.0
5.0
9.0
11.0
10.0
15.0
16.0
(25.0)
14.0

R3

(4.0)
(7.0)
1.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
(8.0)
(15.0)
6.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
10.0
(20.0)
17.0
13.0
14.0

R4

4.0

3.0

1.0

(6.0)

(7.0)

5.0

8.0

2.0

(30.0 DNC)
11.0

9.0

(16.0)

12.0

13.0

(19.0)

10.0

(30.0 DNF)

Total

10.0
15.0
20.0
16.0
18.0
25.0
30.0
38.0
55.0
42.0
47.0
46.0
47.0
56.0
63.0
69.0
75.0

Nett

6.0

8.0

8.0

10.0
11.0
16.0
22.0
23.0
25.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
32.0
36.0
44.0
44.0
45.0



18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

MIGUEL MARTINHO
NICOLAS PRIEN

JESPER VESTERSTROEM
FILIP KORCZYCKI
NICOLAS SKARLATOS
SEAN O'BRIEN

VASILIS SOLIDAKIS
RYTIS JASIUNAS

MARIO "SABAO" MEDEIROS
MARCO BENGALLI
JAMES BRIGGS

MARCO SOVETA

POR-5
GER-7
DEN-111
POL-555
GRE-28
AUS-120
GRE-19
LTU-799

POR-711

ITA-415
GBR-91
POR-71

MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
GMASTER
MASTER
SENIOR

CN PORTIMAO

SCK

NIVA WINDSURFING CLUB
AZS UW WARZAW

STORMRIDERS

BURES.IT

CNPD - AZORES
CIRCOLO VELICO
UKWA

CNPV

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

12.0
16.0
19.0
20.0
(30.0 DNC)
(30.0 DNC)
22.0
24.0
23.0
(30.0 DSQ)
25.0
(30.0 DNC)

18.0
13.0
(20.0)
(22.0)
23.0
21.0
19.0
24.0
(28.0)
26.0
(27.0)

(30.0 DSQ)
22.0
16.0
18.0
21.0
19.0
23.0
(26.0)
24.0
25.0
27.0

30.0 DNC 30.0 DNF

20.0
(30.0 DSQ)
17.0

15.0

14.0

18.0
(24.0)
21.0

23.0

22.0

25.0

30.0 DNC

80.0
81.0
72.0
75.0
88.0
88.0
88.0
95.0
98.0
103.0
104.0
120.0

50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
58.0
58.0
64.0
69.0
70.0
73.0
77.0
90.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

